THE

The Traditional Feast
SLICED TURKEY BREAST (4LBS)
Roasted Giblet Gravy
Bread & Herb Stuffing
Sweet Potato Crumble
Steamed Green Beans
Cranberry-Orange Relish

Buttermilk Square Biscuits
Pumpkin Pie

2
0
2
5

SERVES 10 - $355

Everything But the Turkey Plant Based Dinner Individual Holiday Meal
Bread & Herb Stuffing Pumpkin Samosas, Coriander Chutney Turkey Breast
Sweet Potato Crumble Mushroom Wellington Bread & Herb Stuffing
Steamed Green Beans Mujaddara Mashed Potatoes
Cranberry-Orange Relish black lentils, rice , fried onions, cumin, parsley Gravy
Buttermilk Square Biscuits Steamed Green Beans Green Beans
Deep Dish Pumpkin Pie Fall Harvest Salad Biscuit

arugula, roasted maple carrots, cranberries, Individual Pumpkin Pie
Add on: Butternut Squash Soup - $18/qt salted marcona almonds, apple cider

vinaigrette o $37
SERVES 10 - $180 Vegan Pumpkin Pie

non-dairy whipped cream

SERVES 5 - $210 (all vegan)

Grilled Mediterranean Shrimp 30 St_uffer:l Cl‘_ellhllEl M\}]ESGhArI\?()mS -
price per dozen spinach, artichokes,
price per dozen

Bacon Wrapped Scallops 35

price per dozen Pumpkin Samosas 30

aromatic spices, vegan, price per dozen

. iand hut -$6 / Y pint
Petite Crab Cakes 54 coriander chutney - 56 /% pin

rice per dozen, cocktail sauce - $10 / pint . . . .
pricep ‘ il sauce - 510/ pi Caramelized Onion & Goat Cheese Rugelach 24

Candied Bacon Straws 28 price per dozen
price per dozen

STARTERS

. . Relish Tray 35
Holiday Baked Brie en Croute 75 carrots, jicama, celery, olives,
nut, dried fruit topping, wild honey serves 10

m Holiday Caesar
romainé, radicchio, grape tomatoes house
m Q made croutons, parmesan, Caesar dressing
Butternut Squash Soup 18 serves 5 35
m vegetarian, price per quart serves 10 65
; Seafood Bisque <
O lobster, shrim(pl), crab, price per quart 30 Fall Harvest Salad i
m arugula, roasted maple carrots, cranberries,
m salted marcona almonds, apple cider vinaigrette

serves 5 40
serves 10 75



ENTREES

VEGETABLES

Local Farm Raised

Roasted Turkey
fully-cooked, serves 12 + leftovers

Giblet Gravy

Roasted Breast of Turkey
priced per pound, sliced

Maple Glazed Spiral Ham (Half)

Tenderloin of Beef
serves 10-12, oven ready

roasted, carved & plattered

Jumbo Lump Crab Cakes
4 oz., "price subject to change

Small serves 5 | Large serves 10

Sauerkraut with Braised Pork Loin
honeycrisp apples, caraway

small
large
Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes
small
large

Shaved Brussels Sprouts
pancetta

small
large

Haricot Verts

red pepper & caramelized onion
small

large

Steamed Green Beans

small
large

Creamed Spinach
small
large

Roasted Root Vegetables

parsnips, carrots, sweet potatoes, brussels
sprouts, sweet onions

small

large

145

6/ PINT
10/ QUART

42
138

200
225
25*%

30
45

25

45

30
45

25
40

18
36

25
40

18
36

STUFFINGS
& CASSEROLES  BREADS

Icelandic Cod
sesame & pumpkin seed encrusted, 6 oz.
pernod beurre blanc

Pork Loin Roulade
spinach, herbs, sourdough stuffing, gravy

priced per pound, 3 pound minimum

Seafood Strudel
shrimp, crab, scallops,

sherry cream sauce, serves 4-6

Swiss Chard &
Goat Cheese Borekas
vegetarian, price per half dozen

Mushroom Wellington
vegan, serves 4-5

Cranberry Orange Coffee Cake

Buttermilk Biscuits
price per dozen

Small serves 5 | Large serves 10
Bread & Herb Stuffing

small

large

Brioche Chestnut Stuffing
small

Sausage Leek Stuffing
small

3 Cheese Macaroni
cheddar, colby, parmesan

small
large

Lobster Macaroni & Cheese
small

Sweet Potato Crumble
brown sugar pecan topping

small
large

Roasted Cauliflower Casserole
aged gruyere

small
large

Corn Pudding

small
large

Place your order: 410.356.1666 | www.OnlineOrdering.ClassicCatering.com

18.50

18

120

30

33

35

24

20
30

30

35

30
45

90

30
45

30
45

30
45



7. Cranberry Orange Relish ) lattice Topped Apple Pie 40
: pint 15 E S
. Pumpkin Pie 30
H Cocktail Sauce m spiced whipped cream
W= half pint 5 ad
@) Vegan Pumpkin Pie 30
Apple Sauce non-dairy whipped cream
| pint 15 m
O m Flourless Chocolate Cake 50
Giblet Gravy Q gluten free, 8"
w pint 6
quart 10 Caramel Pecan Upside Down Cake 48

10"

Horseradish Cream

pint 12 Fall Cheesecake Bite Trio 30
pumpkin, Mexican chocolate, black currant

Cranberry White Chocolate Cookies 24
price per dozen

Turkey Cinnamon Sugar Cookies 21
price per dozen

Thanksgiving is November 27th

Please place your orders by Thursday, November 20th
Unfortunately we will not be able to accommodate late requests.

Delivery available: (additional charges apply)
Wednesday, November 26th : 10 am - 4 pm

Pick up available:
Wednesday, November 26th: 10 am - 4 pm

Give us a call: 410.356.1666
Order online: OnlineOrdering.ClassicCatering.com

CLASSIC
CATERING
PEOPLE




