

THANKSGIVING 200 MENU 25



The Traditional Feast

SLICED TURKEY BREAST (4LBS)
Roasted Giblet Gravy
Bread & Herb Stuffing
Sweet Potato Crumble
Steamed Green Beans
Cranberry-Orange Relish
Buttermilk Square Biscuits
Pumpkin Pie

SERVES 10 - \$355

Everything But the Turkey

Bread & Herb Stuffing Sweet Potato Crumble Steamed Green Beans Cranberry-Orange Relish Buttermilk Square Biscuits Deep Dish Pumpkin Pie

Add on: Butternut Squash Soup - \$18/qt

SERVES 10 - \$180

Plant Based Dinner

Pumpkin Samosas, Coriander Chutney
Mushroom Wellington
Mujaddara
black lentils, rice, fried onions, cumin, parsley
Steamed Green Beans
Fall Harvest Salad
arugula, roasted maple carrots, cranberries,
salted marcona almonds, apple cider
vinaigrette
Vegan Pumpkin Pie
non-dairy whipped cream

Individual Holiday Meal

75

Turkey Breast
Bread & Herb Stuffing
Mashed Potatoes
Gravy
Green Beans
Biscuit
Individual Pumpkin Pie

\$37

SERVES 5 - \$210 (all vegan)

RS	Grilled Mediterranean Shrimp price per dozen	30	Stuffed Cremini Mushrooms spinach, artichokes, VEGAN price per dozen	30
	Bacon Wrapped Scallops price per dozen	35	Pumpkin Samosas aromatic spices, vegan, price per dozen	30
Y	Petite Crab Cakes price per dozen, cocktail sauce - \$10 / pint	54	coriander chutney - \$6 / ½ pint Caramelized Onion & Goat Cheese Rugelach	24
	Candied Bacon Straws price per dozen	28	price per dozen	24
S	Holiday Baked Brie en Croute nut, dried fruit topping, wild honey	75	Relish Tray carrots, jicama, celery, olives, serves 10	35
<i>r</i> •			Holiday Caesar romaine, radicchio, grape tomatoes house made croutons, parmesan, Caesar dressing	
	Butternut Squash Soup vegetarian, price per quart	18	serves 5 serves 10	35 65
SOL	Seafood Bisque lobster, shrimp, crab, price per quart	30	Fall Harvest Salad arugula, roasted maple carrots, cranberries, salted marcona almonds, apple cider vinaigrette	e
			serves 5	40

serves 10

VEGETABLES

Local Farm Raised Roasted Turkey fully-cooked, serves 12 + leftovers	145	Icelandic Cod sesame & pumpkin seed encrusted, 6 oz. pernod beurre blanc
Giblet Gravy	6/ PINT 10/ QUART	Pork Loin Roulade spinach, herbs, sourdough stuffing, gravy priced per pound, 3 pound minimum
Roasted Breast of Turkey priced per pound, sliced	42	Seafood Strudel shrimp, crab, scallops,
Maple Glazed Spiral Ham (Half)	138	sherry cream sauce, serves 4-6
Tenderloin of Beef serves 10-12, oven ready roasted, carved & plattered Jumbo Lump Crab Cakes 4 oz., *price subject to change	200 225 25*	Swiss Chard & Goat Cheese Borekas vegetarian, price per half dozen Mushroom Wellington vegan, serves 4-5



3READS

Cranberry Orange Coffee Cake	35

18.50

18

120

30

33

35

90

45

Buttermilk Biscuits price per dozen 24

Small serves 5 | Large serves 10 Sauerkraut with Braised Pork Loin honeycrisp apples, caraway

small	30
arge	45
Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes	
small	25
arge	4 =

Shaved Brussels Sprouts	
pancetta	
small	30
arge	45

Haricot Verts	
red pepper & caramelized	onion

Steamed Green Beans

small

large

small

large

small	18
large	36
Creamed Spinach	
small	25
large	40
Roasted Root Vegetables	
parsnips, carrots, sweet potatoes, brussels	
sprouts, sweet onions	

STUFFINGS CASSEROLES

small

large

25

40

18

36

Small serves 5 \mid Large serves 10

Bread & Herb Stuffing	
small	20
large	30
Brioche Chestnut Stuffing	
small	30

Sausage Leek Stuffing
small
3 Cheese Macaroni
cheddar, colby, parmesan

Lobster Macaroni & Cheese	
large	45
small	30
eneddar, cotby, parmesan	

Sweet Potato Crumble brown sugar pecan topping	
small	30
large	45
D 4 10 10 0 1	

Roasted Cauliflower Casserole	
aged gruyere	
small	30
large	45
Corn Pudding	
small	30

Place your order: 410.356.1666 | www.OnlineOrdering.ClassicCatering.com

Cranberry Orange Relish	15
Cocktail Sauce	15
half pint	5
Apple Sauce	
pint	15
Giblet Gravy	
pint	6
quart	10
Horseradish Cream	
pint	12

DESSERTS

Lattice Topped Apple Pie	40
Pumpkin Pie spiced whipped cream	30
Vegan Pumpkin Pie non-dairy whipped cream	30
Flourless Chocolate Cake gluten free, 8"	50
Caramel Pecan Upside Down Cake 10"	48
Fall Cheesecake Bite Trio pumpkin, Mexican chocolate, black currant	30
Cranberry White Chocolate Cookies price per dozen	24
Turkey Cinnamon Sugar Cookies price per dozen	21



Thanksgiving is November 27th

Please place your orders by Thursday, November 20th Unfortunately we will not be able to accommodate late requests.

Delivery available: (additional charges apply) Wednesday, November 26th: 10 am - 4 pm

Pick up available: <u>Wednesday, November 26th: 10 am - 4 pm</u>

Give us a call: 410.356.1666 Order online: OnlineOrdering.ClassicCatering.com

